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     2021-2022 Men’s Basketball Schedule  

Date                                       Opponent                                         Location                                        Time   
Oct 30   Natural State JUCO Jamboree                Little Rock, AR      TBA 
 
Nov 2 (Tue)                                   Panola College                                            Panola, TX                                             7:00 PM 
Nov 5 (Fri)                                 Southern Ark Tech                                        Camden, AR                                           7:00 PM 
Nov 10 (Wed)                              Panola College                                            Shreveport, LA                                      7:00 PM 
Nov 11 (Thur)               **Copiah-Lincoln Community College                  Shreveport, LA                                      7:00 PM 
Nov 15 (Mon)                          **SWMCC Classic (SWMCC)                         Summit, MS                                          7:15 PM 
Nov 16 (Tue)                     **SWMCC Classic (Hinds)                Summit, MS   4:15 PM 
Nov 18 (Thur)                University of Arkansas-Cossatot                            DeQueen, AR                                       7:00 PM 
Nov 20 (Sat)                    **Pearl River Community College                        Shreveport, LA   4:00 PM 
Nov 22 (Mon)                             Natural Park                                                  Hot Spring, Ark                                    7:00 PM 
Nov 30 (Tue)                   * * Holmes Community College                            Goodman, MS                                      8:00 PM 
 
Dec 4 (Sat)                           Southern Arkansas Tech                                    Shreveport, LA                                     4:00 PM 
Dec 6 (Mon)                                Natural Park                                                  Shreveport, LA                                     7:00 PM 
Dec 10 (Fri)                      *Copiah-Lincoln Community College                   Wesson, MS                                         2:00 PM 
 
Jan 8 (Sat)                                  Royal Ambassadors                                      Shreveport, LA                                     4:00 PM 
Jan 15 (Sat)                          Centenary College-JV                                         Shreveport, LA                                     4:00 PM 
Jan 22 (Sat)                          Centenary College (JV)                                       Shreveport, LA (Away)                       4:00 PM 
Jan 26 (Wed)                 *Delgado Community College                   New Orleans, LA   7:30 PM 
Jan 29 (Sat)                   *Baton Rouge Community College                          Baton Rouge, LA                                 4:00 PM 
 
Feb 2 (Wed)                 *Louisiana State University - Eunice                      Shreveport, LA                                      7:30 PM 
Feb 5 (Sat)                     *Delgado Community College                                Shreveport, LA                                      4:00 PM 
Feb 9 (Wed)                 *Baton Rouge Community College                          Baton Rouge, LA                                 7:30 PM 
Feb 12 (Sat)               *Louisiana State University - Eunice                           Eunice, LA                                            4:00 PM 
Feb 16 (Wed)                *Delgado Community College                               Shreveport, LA                                       7:30 PM 
Feb 19 (Sat)                *Baton Rouge Community College                          Shreveport, LA                                      4:00 PM 
Feb 23 (Wed)             *Louisiana State University - Eunice                            Eunice, LA                                          7:30 PM 
 
 (*Denote Conference Game)  (**Denote Region 23 Conference Game) 
                                                  

                     *******All Home Games will be played at Booker T Washington Gymnasium*******  
2104 Milam St.  

Shreveport, La 71103 
 

Head Coach – David Francis 
Assistant Coach – Delvin Williams, Curtis Stovall 

Team Manager –  
Athletic Director – Patrick Wesley 

Vice Chancellor of Student Affairs – Dr. Melva Williams 
Chancellor – Dr. Rodney Ellis 


